
Event Name Surname DOB Age Gender State Country Age Group Member Club Belt Colour Rank Technique Number of Boards Boards Broken Placing
Power Breaking (Red and Black Belts Only) Stephanie Farmers 24/10/1990 34 F Victoria Australia 30+ Yes Palace Martial Arts Black 1st Palm 7 0 Silver
Power Breaking (Red and Black Belts Only) Elanie Van Zyl 22/07/1987 37 F Western Australia Australia 30+ Yes ATA Mandurah Black 1st Palm 5 3 Gold

Power Breaking (Red and Black Belts Only) Jonathan Coyle 19/07/1991 33 M New South Wales Australia 30+ Yes Eclipse Taekwondo Black 3 Punch 10 2 Gold
Power Breaking (Red and Black Belts Only) Tobi Layade 22/08/1988 36 M New South Wales Australia 30+ Yes Lanecove taekwondo Red 3rd Gup Punch 7 0 Silver

Power Breaking (Red and Black Belts Only) Nicole Liddle 10/05/1975 49 F Victoria Australia 40+ Yes Schembri&#039;s Taekwondo Black 3rd Palm 4 1 Gold

Power Breaking (Red and Black Belts Only) Kate Eggar 1/03/1966 58 F Queensland Australia 50+ Yes Yun Hap Taekwondo Black 7th Dan 5

Power Breaking (Red and Black Belts Only) Tim Hwang 19/11/1970 54 M Victoria Australia 50+ Yes Schembriâ€™s Taekwondo Black 5th Dan Knife 9 4 Gold

Power Breaking (Red and Black Belts Only) Mark van den Bosch 26/10/1972 52 M Tasmania Australia 50+ No Munting Taekwondo Tasmania Cho Dan Bo Not Applicable Punch 5 0 Gold

Power Breaking (Red and Black Belts Only) Robyn Kane 24/08/1961 63 F Victoria Australia 60+ Yes Schembris Taekwondo Black 7th Punch 4 0 Gold

Power Breaking (Red and Black Belts Only) Ronald Bergan 17/01/1963 61 M New South Wales Australia 60+ Yes Him Do Tae Kwon Do Academy Black 6th Punch 8 5 Gold
Power Breaking (Red and Black Belts Only) Stephen Lelean 13/09/1961 63 M Victoria Australia 60+ Yes Schembri&#039;s Taekwondo Black 2 Punch 10 0 Bronze
Power Breaking (Red and Black Belts Only) Craig Robinson 10/01/1959 65 M New South Wales Australia 60+ Yes Black Black Punch 10 1 Silver

Power Breaking (Red and Black Belts Only) Ronald Bergan 17/01/1963 61 M New South Wales Australia 60+ Yes Him Do Tae Kwon Do Academy Black 6th Knife 6 2 Gold
Power Breaking (Red and Black Belts Only) Craig Robinson 10/01/1959 65 M New South Wales Australia 60+ Yes Black Black Knife 5 0 Silver

Power Breaking (Red and Black Belts Only) Rick Simmons 19/06/1949 75 M Victoria Australia 70+ Yes SCHEMBRIS BLACK FIFTH 7 2 Gold

Withdrawn



Event Name Surname DOB Age Gender State Country Age Group Member Club BeltColour Rank Coach 2 on 2 Sparring (Black Belts Only)~Captain 2 on 2 Sparring (Black Belts Only)~AnticipatedWeight 2 on 2 Sparring (Black Belts Only)~TeamMembers Colour Placing
2 on 2 Sparring (Black Belts Only) Kieran Booth 17/12/1992 32 M Victoria Australia 30-39 Yes Melbourne Taekwondo Centre Black 5th Dan Male 63.1 - 68kg
2 on 2 Sparring (Black Belts Only) Dane Gilchrist 8/08/1986 38 M Australian Capital Territory Australia 30+ Yes Royal Empire Martial Arts Black 1 Elias Elias Male 74.1 - 80kg Dane &amp; Elias
2 on 2 Sparring (Black Belts Only) Jonathan Coyle 19/07/1991 33 M New South Wales Australia 30+ Yes Eclipse Taekwondo Black 3 Jonathan Coyle Male 68.1 - 74kg Darin Hamblen
2 on 2 Sparring (Black Belts Only) Darin Hamblen 3/02/1985 39 M New South Wales Australia 30+ Yes Eclipse Taekwondo Black 3rd Dan Terrence Staples Jonathan Coyle Male 87kg + Jonathan Coyle

2 on 2 Sparring (Black Belts Only) Jose Gomez Montes 16/06/1979 45 M Victoria Australia 40+ Yes MTC Black 4 Bernard Victor Jose Gomez Montes Male 87kg + Robert Brown
2 on 2 Sparring (Black Belts Only) Robert Brown 28/04/1961 63 M Victoria Australia 60+ Yes Melbourne Taekwondo Bayside Black 4th Dan Bernie Victor Jose Gomez Montes Male 87kg + Jose Gomez Montes
2 on 2 Sparring (Black Belts Only) David Rodriguez 7/08/1988 36 M Queensland Colombia 30-39 Yes Fastkix Black belt 3 Dan Jai Sorbello. Male 63.1 - 68kg
2 on 2 Sparring (Black Belts Only) Paul Bingham 19/12/1964 60 M New Zealand 60+ No Wellington Olympic Black 1st David Alderidge Male 80.1 - 87kg

2 on 2 Sparring (Black Belts Only) Michelle Beard 24/09/1989 35 F Victoria Australia 30-39 Yes Melbourne Taekwondo Club Black 2nd Dan Berine Victor Female 49.1 - 53kg
2 on 2 Sparring (Black Belts Only) Zhu May Chan 6/05/1988 36 F Victoria Australia 30-39 Yes MTC Ringwood Black 3rd Dan Master Bernie Victor Female 57.1 - 62kg
2 on 2 Sparring (Black Belts Only) Katherine Elliott 2/12/1983 41 F New South Wales Australia 40-49 Yes Lane Cove Black 6 Mr Peters Female 62.1 - 67kg
2 on 2 Sparring (Black Belts Only) Zihe Wang 6/08/1993 31 F Queensland Australia 30-39 Yes Hero City Black 4 ZHIXIANG CHEN Female 57.1 - 62kg

Silver

Gold

Silver

Gold

Gold

Silver



Event Name Surname DOB Age Gender State Country Age Group Member Club BeltColour Rank Coach Weight Colour Placing
Sparring David Rodriguez 7/08/1988 36 M Queensland Colombia 30-39 Yes Fastkix Black belt 3 Dan Jai Sorbello. Male 63.1 - 68kg Silver
Sparring Kieran Booth 17/12/1992 32 M Victoria Australia 30-39 Yes Melbourne Taekwondo Centre Black 5th Dan Male 63.1 - 68kg Gold

Sparring Elias Moufarrej 18/04/1994 30 M Victoria Australia 30-39 Yes Royal Empire Martial Arts Black Belt Dan 5 Elias Moufarrej Male 68.1 - 74kg Withdrawn
Sparring Jonathan Coyle 19/07/1991 33 M New South Wales Australia 30-39 Yes Eclipse Taekwondo Black 3 Male 68.1 - 74kg Silver
Sparring Zhixiang Chen 25/04/1988 36 M Queensland Australia 30-39 Yes Hero City Black 5 Dan Zhixiang Chen Male 68.1 - 74kg Gold

Sparring Yang Zhang 24/01/1989 35 M Queensland Australia 30-39 Yes HERO CITY BLACK ONE ZHIXIANG CHEN Male 80.1 - 87kg Gold
Sparring Dane Gilchrist 8/08/1986 38 M Australian Capital Territory Australia 30-39 Yes Royal Empire Martial Arts Black 1 Elias Male 74.1 - 80kg Silver

Sparring Joshua Bramley 27/03/1987 37 M New South Wales Australia 30-39 Yes Lane Cove Taekwondo Blue 7th gup Fabian Peters Male 80.1 - 87kg Gold
Sparring Stefan Van Zyl 13/02/1981 43 M Western Australia Australia 40-49 Yes ATA Mandurah Blue 4th Elanie van Zyl Male 80.1 - 87kg Silver

Sparring Pawandeep Singh 14/02/1988 36 M New Zealand 30-39 No Black 1 st Dan Surinder Passi Male 87kg + withdrawn
Sparring Ali Khoardmer 11/05/1994 30 M Victoria Australia 30-39 Yes Schembris Taekwondo black 2 Dan Rob Schembri Male 87kg + Winner
Sparring Darin Hamblen 3/02/1985 39 M New South Wales Australia 30-39 Yes Eclipse Taekwondo Black 3rd Dan Terrence Staples Male 87kg + Bronze
Sparring James Watson 3/12/1987 37 M New South Wales Australia 30-39 Yes Lane Cove Black 4 Male 80.1 - 87kg Winner
Sparring Ali Khoardmer 11/05/1994 30 M Victoria Australia 30-39 Yes Schembris Taekwondo black 2 Dan Rob Schembri Male 87kg + Gold
Sparring James Watson 3/12/1987 37 M New South Wales Australia 30-39 Yes Lane Cove Black 4 Male 80.1 - 87kg Silver

Sparring Matt Begun 19/01/1979 45 M Queensland Australia 40-49 Yes Yun Hap Blue 4th Gup Kate Eggar Male 87kg + withdrawn
Sparring Robbie Anderton 4/10/1978 46 M Victoria Australia 40-49 No Tiger World Class Mordialloc Blue 5 Gup Male 74.1 - 80kg withdrawn
Sparring Stefan Van Zyl 13/02/1981 43 M Western Australia Australia 40-49 Yes ATA Mandurah Blue 4th Elanie van Zyl Male 80.1 - 87kg Gold

Sparring Zak Griffiths 20/05/1981 43 M Queensland Australia 40-49 No One TaekwondoGold Coast Cho Dan bo 1st Gup Miseno Lorenzini Male 68.1 - 74kg Silver
Sparring Han Lew 2/02/1977 47 M Victoria Australia 40-49 Yes Bayside MTC Black 3 Bernie Victor Male 74.1 - 80kg Gold

Sparring David Orchard 5/02/1983 41 M Victoria Australia 40-49 No Tiger World Class Taekwondo (Mordialloc) Green Belt Blue Stripe 7th Gup NA Male 80.1 - 87kg Silver
Sparring Ben Bastian 1/01/1984 40 M Queensland Australia 40-49 Yes Sans Tae Kwon Do Yellow 3 Cameron Taylor Male 80.1 - 87kg Gold

Sparring Adrian Solah 9/12/1978 46 M Queensland Australia 40-49 Yes Russell Macarthur Taekwondo Red/Black Bo Dan Male 87kg + Bronze
Sparring Jose Gomez Montes 16/06/1979 45 M Victoria Australia 40-49 Yes MTC Black 4 Bernard Victor Male 87kg + winner
Sparring Jose Gomez Montes 16/06/1979 45 M Victoria Australia 40-49 Yes MTC Black 4 Bernard Victor Male 87kg + Gold
Sparring Ryan Vos 13/03/1984 40 M Queensland Australia 40-49 Yes Yun hap Black 2nd Kate Eggar Male 80.1 - 87kg Silver

Sparring Michael Hefferan 1/08/1965 59 M New South Wales Australia 50-59 Yes Lane Cove Taekwondo Blue 4th Gup Phillippa Hockham Male 58.1 - 63kg Silver
Sparring Scott Sedgwick 23/09/1968 56 M New South Wales Australia 50-59 Yes Lane Cove Taekwondo Blue NOT APPLICABLE MS PIP HOCKHAM/MR FABIAN PETERS Male 87kg + Gold

Sparring Dane Gilchrist 8/08/1986 38 M Australian Capital Territory Australia 30-39 Yes Royal Empire Martial Arts Black 1 Elias Male 74.1 - 80kg Silver
Sparring Aydin Demir 14/04/1974 50 M Victoria Australia 50-59 No Powerhouse TKD Black 4 Mesut Kahraman Male 80.1 - 87kg Gold

Sparring Mark van den Bosch 26/10/1972 52 M Tasmania Australia 50-59 No Munting Taekwondo Tasmania Cho Dan Bo Not Applicable Male 87kg + Bronze
Sparring Thomas Bischof 29/12/1965 59 M New South Wales Australia 50-59 Yes LaneCove Taekwond-Do Sydney red-black 1. Gup Fabian Peters Male 87kg + winner
Sparring Thomas Bischof 29/12/1965 59 M New South Wales Australia 50-59 Yes LaneCove Taekwond-Do Sydney red-black 1. Gup Fabian Peters Male 87kg + Gold
Sparring Scott Sedgwick 23/09/1968 56 M New South Wales Australia 50-59 Yes Lane Cove Taekwondo Blue NOT APPLICABLE MS PIP HOCKHAM/MR FABIAN PETERS Male 87kg + Silver

Sparring Craig Robinson 10/01/1959 65 M New South Wales Australia 60+ Yes Black Black Master Chong Chul Rhee Male 68.1 - 74kg Silver Silver
Sparring Scott Sedgwick 23/09/1968 56 M New South Wales Australia 50-59 Yes Lane Cove Taekwondo Blue NOT APPLICABLE MS PIP HOCKHAM/MR FABIAN PETERS Male 87kg + Gold Gold

Sparring Paul Bingham 19/12/1964 60 M New Zealand 60+ No Wellington Olympic Black 1st David Alderidge Male 80.1 - 87kg Winner
Sparring Robert Brown 28/04/1961 63 M Victoria Australia 60+ Yes Melbourne Taekwondo Bayside Black 4th Dan Bernie Victor Male 80.1 - 87kg Bronze
Sparring Ronald Bergan 17/01/1963 61 M New South Wales Australia 60+ Yes Him Do Tae Kwon Do Academy Black 6th Master Ronald Bergan Male 80.1 - 87kg Gold
Sparring Paul Bingham 19/12/1964 60 M New Zealand 60+ No Wellington Olympic Black 1st David Alderidge Male 80.1 - 87kg Silver



Event Name Surname DOB Age Gender State Country Age Group Member Club BeltColour Rank Coach Weight Colour Placing
Sparring Michelle Beard 24/09/1989 35 F Victoria Australia 30-39 Yes Melbourne Taekwondo Club Black 2nd Dan Berine Victor Female 49.1 - 53kg Gold
Sparring Louise Lew 9/05/1978 46 F Victoria Australia 40-49 Yes Bayside MTC Black 1 Female 53.1 - 57kg Silver

Sparring Zihe Wang 6/08/1993 31 F Queensland Australia 30-39 Yes Hero City Black 4 ZHIXIANG CHEN Female 57.1 - 62kg Silver
Sparring Zhu May Chan 6/05/1988 36 F Victoria Australia 30-39 Yes MTC Ringwood Black 3rd Dan Master Bernie Victor Female 57.1 - 62kg Gold

Sparring Elanie Van Zyl 22/07/1987 37 F Western Australia Australia 30-39 Yes ATA Mandurah Black 1st Stefan van Zyl Female 73kg + Gold

Sparring Katherine Elliott 2/12/1983 41 F New South Wales Australia 40-49 Yes Lane Cove Black 6 Mr Peters Female 62.1 - 67kg Gold
Sparring Clemence Terraz 26/04/1980 44 F New South Wales Australia 40-49 No Lane Cove Blue 2 Pip Hockham Female 62.1 - 67kg Silver

Sparring Taya Philpott F Victoria Australia Schembris Black Gold
Sparring Michelle Beard 24/09/1989 35 F Victoria Australia 30-39 Yes Melbourne Taekwondo Club Black 2nd Dan Berine Victor Female 49.1 - 53kg Silver

No Match



Event Name Surname DOB Age Gender State Country Age Group Member Club Belt Colour Rank Score Placing
Creative Patterns Zhu May Chan 6/05/1988 36 F Victoria Australia 30+ Yes MTC Ringwood Black 3rd Dan 4.799 Gold

Creative Patterns Luke Walsh 9/05/1979 45 M Queensland Australia 40+ Yes Swordsman 3rd Dan 3rd Dan 4.500 Gold

Creative Patterns Mark van den Bosch 26/10/1972 52 M Tasmania Australia 50+ No Munting Taekwondo Tasmania Cho Dan Bo Not Applicable 4.999 Gold

Teams Patterns - Traditional Ali Khoardmer 11/05/1994 30 M Victoria Australia 30+ Yes Schembris Taekwondo Black 2nd 5.499 Gold

Creative Patterns Ronald Bergan 17/01/1963 61 M New South Wales Australia 60+ Yes Him Do Tae Kwon Do Academy Black 6th 5.332 Gold

Creative Patterns Robert Schembri 23/02/1954 70 M Victoria Australia Black Yes Schembris Taekwondo Black 8th Dan 6.132 Gold



Event Name Surname DOB Age Gender State Country Age Group Member Club Belt Colour Rank Team Captin - Creative Team Members - Creative Score Placing
Team Patterns - Creative Robert Schembri 23/02/1954 70 M Victoria Australia Black Yes Schembris Taekwondo Black 8th Dan Rob Schembri
Team Patterns - Creative Nerise Schembri 6/06/1954 70 F Victoria Australia Black Yes Schembris Taekwondo Black 6th Dan Rob Schembri
Team Patterns - Creative Robyn Kane 24/08/1961 63 F Victoria Australia Black Yes Schembris Taekwondo Black 7th Rob Schembri
Team Patterns - Creative Rick Simmons 19/06/1949 75 M Victoria Australia Black Yes Schembris Taekwondo Black 5th Rob Schembri
Team Patterns - Creative Tim Hwang 19/11/1970 54 M Victoria Australia Black Yes Schembris Taekwondo Black 1st Rob Schembri
Team Patterns - Creative Stephen Lelean 13/09/1961 63 M Victoria Australia Black Yes Schembri&#039;s Taekwondo Black 2 Robert Schembri
Team Patterns - Creative Nicole Liddle 10/05/1975 49 F Victoria Australia Black Yes Schembri&#039;s Taekwondo Black 3rd Rob Schembri
Team Patterns - Creative Ali Khoardmer 11/05/1994 30 M Victoria Australia Black Yes Schembris Taekwondo black 2 Dan 0

Team Patterns - Creative Taeyung Song 19/02/1993 31 M Queensland Australia Black Yes HK TAEKWONDO Black 6th Dan Song
Team Patterns - Creative Heewon Park 8/02/1993 31 M Queensland Australia Black Yes HK Taekwondo Black 6 Dan Song

Team Patterns - Creative Ronald Bergan 17/01/1963 61 M New South Wales Australia Mixed Yes Him Do Tae Kwon Do Academy Black 6th Ronald Bergan

Team Patterns - Creative Katherine Elliott 2/12/1983 41 F New South Wales Australia Mixed Yes Lane Cove Black 6 Ronald Bergan
Team Patterns - Creative James Watson 3/12/1987 37 M New South Wales Australia Mixed Yes Lane Cove Black 4 Ronald Bergan

Him Do Tae Kwon Academy / Lane 
Cove

4.933 Gold

5.899 Silver

7.133 GoldHK Team  1

Schembri Team 3 (8)



Event Name Surname DOB Age Gender State Country Age Group Member Club Team Members - Creative Score Placing
Teams Patterns - Traditional Karen Andrews 29/06/1971 53 F New South Wales Australia Mixed Yes Lane Cove
Teams Patterns - Traditional Kerryn Ferris 9/01/1979 45 F New South Wales Australia Mixed No Lane Cove Taekwondo

Teams Patterns - Traditional Todd Holdsworth 17/02/1979 45 M Queensland Australia Mixed Yes Yun Hap
Teams Patterns - Traditional Kate Eggar 1/02/1966 58 F Queensland Australia Mixed Yes Yun Hap
Teams Patterns - Traditional Ryan Vos 13/03/1984 40 M Queensland Australia Mixed Yes Yun Hap

Teams Patterns - Traditional Ronald Bergan 17/01/1963 61 M New South Wales Australia Mixed Yes Him Do Tae Kwon Do Academy
Teams Patterns - Traditional David Kilroy New South Wales Australia Mixed Yes Him Do Tae Kwon Do Academy

Teams Patterns - Traditional Scott Sedgwick 23/09/1968 56 M New South Wales Australia Coloured Yes Lane Cove Taekwondo
Teams Patterns - Traditional Clemence Terraz 26/04/1980 44 F New South Wales Australia Coloured No Lane Cove
Teams Patterns - Traditional Kerryn Ferris 9/01/1979 45 F New South Wales Australia Coloured No Lane Cove Taekwondo

Teams Patterns - Traditional David Orchard 5/02/1983 41 M Victoria Australia Coloured No Tiger World Class Taekwondo (Mordialloc)
Teams Patterns - Traditional Robbie Anderton 4/10/1978 46 M Victoria Australia Coloured No Tiger World Class Taekwondo (Mordialloc)

Teams Patterns - Traditional Taeyung Song 19/02/1993 31 M Queensland Australia Black Yes HK TAEKWONDO
Teams Patterns - Traditional Heewon Park 8/02/1993 31 M Queensland Australia Black Yes HK Taekwondo

Teams Patterns - Traditional Monica Bhardwaj 5/04/1982 42 F New South Wales Australia Black Yes Lane Cove Taekwondo
Teams Patterns - Traditional Tammy Sheridan 4/12/1982 42 F New South Wales Australia Black Yes Lane Cove Taekwondo

Teams Patterns - Traditional Tammy Sheridan 4/12/1982 42 F New South Wales Australia Black Yes Lane Cove Taekwondo
Teams Patterns - Traditional Robert Kovacs 12/07/1967 57 M New South Wales Australia Black Yes Lane Cove Taekwondo
Teams Patterns - Traditional Monica Bhardwaj 5/04/1982 42 F New South Wales Australia Black Yes Lane Cove Taekwondo

Teams Patterns - Traditional Nerise Schembri 6/06/1954 70 F Victoria Australia Black Yes Schembris Taekwondo
Teams Patterns - Traditional Robert Schembri 23/02/1954 70 M Victoria Australia Black Yes Schembris Taekwondo

Teams Patterns - Traditional Michael Pellegrino 17/10/1978 46 M Victoria Australia Black Yes MTC - Bayside
Teams Patterns - Traditional Robert Brown 28/04/1961 63 M Victoria Australia Black Yes Melbourne Taekwondo Bayside

Teams Patterns - Traditional Cheri Parks 1/11/1961 63 F Queensland Australia Black Yes Swordsmen Martial Arts
Teams Patterns - Traditional Sheena Kennedy 10/09/1958 66 F Queensland Australia Black Yes Flinn Taekwondo Academy

Teams Patterns - Traditional Nicole Liddle 10/05/1975 49 F Victoria Australia Black Yes Schembri&#039;s Taekwondo
Teams Patterns - Traditional Robyn Kane 24/08/1961 63 F Victoria Australia Black Yes Schembris Taekwondo
Teams Patterns - Traditional Nerise Schembri 6/06/1954 70 F Victoria Australia Black Yes Schembris Taekwondo
Teams Patterns - Traditional Ali Khoardmer 11/05/1994 30 M Victoria Australia Black Yes Schembris Taekwondo
Teams Patterns - Traditional Robert Schembri 23/02/1954 70 M Victoria Australia Black Yes Schembris Taekwondo
Teams Patterns - Traditional Tim Hwang 19/11/1970 54 M Victoria Australia Black Yes Schembriâ€™s Taekwondo

Teams Patterns - Traditional Nicole Liddle 10/05/1975 49 F Victoria Australia Black Yes Schembri&#039;s Taekwondo
Teams Patterns - Traditional Ali Khoardmer 11/05/1994 30 M Victoria Australia Black Yes Schembris Taekwondo
Teams Patterns - Traditional Tim Hwang 19/11/1970 54 M Victoria Australia Black Yes Schembriâ€™s Taekwondo

Teams Patterns - Traditional Nicole Liddle 10/05/1975 49 F Victoria Australia Black Yes Schembri&#039;s Taekwondo
Teams Patterns - Traditional Ali Khoardmer 11/05/1994 30 M Victoria Australia Black Yes Schembris Taekwondo

5.599 7th
Schembri Team 4

Schembri Team 2 6.166 5th

Schembri Team 3 6.400 Bronze

HK Team 1 7.499 Gold

5.033 9th

Lane Cove Team 4 6.066 6th

Lane Cove Team 5

Tiger World Class Taekwondo (Mordialloc) Team 1 6.099 Silver

Him Do Tae Kwon Do Academy Team 1
Withdrawn

Lane Cove Team 3 6.366 Gold

Lane Cove Team 1 5.66 Gold

Yun Hap Team 1 5.133 silver

Schembri Team 1 6.899 silver

Qld Team 1

MTC Team 1 5.599 7th

6.700 Bronze



Event Name Surname DOB Age Gender State Country Age Group Member Club Belt Colour Rank Score Placing
Traditional Patterns Dane Gilchrist 8/08/1986 38 M Australian Capital Territory Australia 30+ Yes Royal Empire Martial Arts Black 1 5.116 Silver
Traditional Patterns Ali Khoardmer 11/05/1994 30 M Victoria Australia 30+ Yes Schembris Taekwondo black 2 Dan 6.149 gold

Traditional Patterns Kieran Booth 17/12/1992 32 M Victoria Australia 30+ Yes Melbourne Taekwondo Centre Black 5th Dan 5.965 Bronze
Traditional Patterns Heewon Park 8/02/1993 31 M Queensland Australia 30+ Yes HK Taekwondo Black 6 Dan 7.282 Gold
Traditional Patterns Taeyung Song 19/02/1993 31 M Queensland Australia 30+ Yes HK TAEKWONDO Black 6th Dan 6.966 Silver

Traditional Patterns Stephanie Farmers 24/10/1990 34 F Victoria Australia 30+ Yes Palace Martial Arts Black 1st 6.816 Gold
Traditional Patterns Elanie Van Zyl 22/07/1987 37 F Western Australia Australia 30+ Yes ATA Mandurah Black 1st 5.316 Silver

Traditional Patterns Zihe Wang 6/08/1993 31 F Queensland Australia 30+ Yes Hero City Black 4 5.699 Gold

Traditional Patterns David Orchard 5/02/1983 41 M Victoria Australia 40+ No Tiger World Class Taekwondo (Mordialloc) Green Belt Blue Stripe 7th Gup 5.233 Gold

Traditional Patterns Stefan Van Zyl 13/02/1981 43 M Western Australia Australia 40+ Yes ATA Mandurah Blue 4th 5.465 Silver
Traditional Patterns Robbie Anderton 4/10/1978 46 M Victoria Australia 40+ No Tiger World Class Mordialloc Blue 5 Gup 5.566 Gold

Traditional Patterns Su Myung Lee 30/03/1980 44 F Queensland Australia 40+ Yes HK Taekwondo Orange Not applicable 6.499 Gold
Traditional Patterns Clemence Terraz 26/04/1980 44 F New South Wales Australia 40+ No Lane Cove Blue 2 5.899 Bronze
Traditional Patterns Kerryn Ferris 9/01/1979 45 F New South Wales Australia 40+ No Lane Cove Taekwondo Blue 5th Gup 6.316 Silver

Traditional Patterns Todd Holdsworth 17/02/1979 45 M Queensland Australia 40+ Yes Yun Hap Red 3rd Gup 5.483 Silver
Traditional Patterns Zak Griffiths 20/05/1981 43 M Queensland Australia 40+ No One TaekwondoGold Coast Cho Dan bo 1st Gup 6.066 Gold

Traditional Patterns Ryan Vos 13/03/1984 40 M Queensland Australia 40+ Yes Yun hap Black 2nd 5.665 Gold
Traditional Patterns Luke Walsh 9/05/1979 45 M Queensland Australia 40+ Yes Swordsman 3rd Dan 3rd Dan 5.216 Silver

Traditional Patterns Tammy Sheridan 4/12/1982 42 F New South Wales Australia 40+ Yes Lane Cove Taekwondo Black 1st Dan 6.132 Silver
Traditional Patterns Monica Bhardwaj 5/04/1982 42 F New South Wales Australia 40+ Yes Lane Cove Taekwondo Black NA 6.149 Gold

Traditional Patterns Michael Pellegrino 17/10/1978 46 M Victoria Australia 40+ Yes MTC - Bayside Black 5th 5.616 Gold

Traditional Patterns Nicole Liddle 10/05/1975 49 F Victoria Australia 40+ Yes Schembri&#039;s Taekwondo Black 3rd 6.532 Gold

Traditional Patterns Scott Sedgwick 23/09/1968 56 M New South Wales Australia 50+ Yes Lane Cove Taekwondo Blue NOT APPLICABLE 6.532 Gold
Traditional Patterns Michael Hefferan 1/08/1965 59 M New South Wales Australia 50+ Yes Lane Cove Taekwondo Blue 4th Gup 5.782 Silver

Traditional Patterns Mark van den Bosch 26/10/1972 52 M Tasmania Australia 50+ No Munting Taekwondo Tasmania Cho Dan Bo Not Applicable 5.049 Silver
Traditional Patterns Thomas Bischof 29/12/1965 59 M New South Wales Australia 50+ Yes LaneCove Taekwond-Do Sydney red-black 1. Gup 5.416 Gold

Traditional Patterns Karen Andrews 29/06/1971 53 F New South Wales Australia 50+ Yes Lane Cove Black 1st Dan 6.382 Gold

Traditional Patterns Robert Kovacs 12/07/1967 57 M New South Wales Australia 50+ Yes Lane Cove Taekwondo Black 1 5.166 Gold

Traditional Patterns Tim Hwang 19/11/1970 54 M Victoria Australia 50+ Yes Schembriâ€™s Taekwondo Black 5th Dan 6.499 Gold

Traditional Patterns Kate Eggar 1/03/1966 58 F Queensland Australia 50+ Yes Yun Hap Taekwondo Black 7th Dan 5.149 Gold

Traditional Patterns Stephen Lelean 13/09/1961 63 M Victoria Australia 60+ Yes Schembri&#039;s Taekwondo Black 2 5.032 Gold

Traditional Patterns Ronald Bergan 17/01/1963 61 M New South Wales Australia 60+ Yes Him Do Tae Kwon Do Academy Black 6th 5.499 Gold

Traditional Patterns Sheena Kennedy 10/09/1958 66 F Queensland Australia 60+ Yes Flinn Taekwondo Academy Black 5th Dan 6.482 Silver
Traditional Patterns Cheri Parks 1/11/1961 63 F Queensland Australia 60+ Yes Swordsmen Martial Arts Black 6 6.533 Gold
Traditional Patterns Robyn Kane 24/08/1961 63 F Victoria Australia 60+ Yes Schembris Taekwondo Black 7th 3.816 Silver



Traditional Patterns Rick Simmons 19/06/1949 75 M Victoria Australia 70+ Yes SCHEMBRIS BLACK FIFTH 5.165 Gold

Traditional Patterns Robert Schembri 23/02/1954 70 M Victoria Australia 70+ Yes Schembris Taekwondo Black 8th Dan 6.249 Gold

Traditional Patterns Nerise Schembri 6/06/1954 70 F Victoria Australia 70+ Yes Schembris Taekwondo Black 6th Dan 6.032 Gold



Event Name Surname DOB Age Gender State Country Age Group Member Club
Belt 

Colour
Rank

Self Defence -
Captain

Self Defence~Number in 
Team

Team Name Score Score

Self Defence Ronald Bergan 17/01/1963 61 M New South Wales Australia Yes Him Do Tae Kwon Do Academy Black 6th
Self Defence Scott Sedgwick 23/09/1968 56 M New South Wales Australia Yes Lane Cove Taekwondo Blue

Self Defence Robert Brown 28/04/1961 63 M Victoria Australia Black Yes Melbourne Taekwondo Bayside Black 4th Dan Rob Brown 3
Self Defence Jose Gomez Montes 16/06/1979 45 M Victoria Australia Black Yes MTC Black 4 Robert Brown 3
Self Defence Michael Pellegrino 17/10/1978 46 M Victoria Australia Black Yes MTC - Bayside Black 5th Robert Brown 3

Self Defence Rick Simmons 19/06/1949 75 M Victoria Australia Black Yes SCHEMBRIS BLACK FIFTH RICK SIMMONS 2
Self Defence Stephen Lelean 13/09/1961 63 M Victoria Australia Mixed Yes Schembri&#039;s Taekwondo Black 2 Robert Schembri 5

Schembri Team 2

Mixed Ronald Bergan 2

1.01 Bronze

1.23 Silver

1.58 Gold

Him Do Tae Kwon Do 
Academy Team 1

MTC Team 1



Event Name Surname DOB Age Gender State Country Age Group Member Club Belt Colour Rank Creative Breaking ~Boards Score Placing
Creative Breaking Zhu May Chan 6/05/1988 36 F Victoria Australia 30+ Yes MTC Ringwood Black 3rd Dan 10 41 Gold

Creative Breaking Ali Khoardmer 11/05/1994 30 M Victoria Australia 30+ Yes Schembris Taekwondo black 2 Dan 6 47 Bronze
Creative Breaking Heewon Park 8/02/1993 31 M Queensland Australia 30+ Yes HK Taekwondo Black 6 Dan 4 76 Silver
Creative Breaking Taeyung Song 19/02/1993 31 M Queensland Australia 30+ Yes HK TAEKWONDO Black 6th Dan 4 78 Gold

Creative Breaking Joshua Bramley 27/03/1987 37 M New South Wales Australia 30+ Yes Lane Cove Taekwondo Blue 7th gup 6 33 Gold

Creative Breaking Tobi Layade 22/08/1988 36 M New South Wales Australia 30+ Yes Lanecove taekwondo Red 3rd Gup 5 38 Gold

Creative Breaking Tammy Sheridan 4/12/1982 42 F New South Wales Australia 40+ Yes Lane Cove Taekwondo Black 1st Dan 6 56 Silver
Creative Breaking Nicole Liddle 10/05/1975 49 F Victoria Australia 40+ Yes Schembri&#039;s Taekwondo Black 3rd 8 55 Bronze
Creative Breaking Monica Bhardwaj 5/04/1982 42 F New South Wales Australia 40+ Yes Lane Cove Taekwondo Black NA 7 72 Gold

Creative Breaking Clemence Terraz 26/04/1980 44 F New South Wales Australia 40+ No Lane Cove Blue 2 3 49 Gold

Creative Breaking Robbie Anderton 4/10/1978 46 M Victoria Australia 40+ No Tiger World Class Mordialloc Blue 5 Gup 8 62 Gold

Creative Breaking Kate Eggar 1/03/1966 58 F Queensland Australia 50+ Yes Yun Hap Taekwondo Black 7th Dan 5 39 Gold

Creative Breaking Robert Kovacs 12/07/1967 57 M New South Wales Australia 50+ Yes Lane Cove Taekwondo Black 1 7 67 Silver
Creative Breaking Tim Hwang 19/11/1970 54 M Victoria Australia 50+ Yes Schembriâ€™s Taekwondo Black 5th Dan 10 84 Gold

Creative Breaking Michael Hefferan 1/08/1965 59 M New South Wales Australia 50+ Yes Lane Cove Taekwondo Blue 4th Gup 6 74 Gold
Creative Breaking Scott Sedgwick 23/09/1968 56 M New South Wales Australia 50+ Yes Lane Cove Taekwondo Blue NOT APPLICABLE 7 56 Silver

Creative Breaking Mark van den Bosch 26/10/1972 52 M Tasmania Australia 50+ No Munting Taekwondo Tasmania Cho Dan Bo Not Applicable 10 43 Silver
Creative Breaking Thomas Bischof 29/12/1965 59 M New South Wales Australia 50+ Yes LaneCove Taekwond-Do Sydney red-black 1. Gup 8 45 Gold

Creative Breaking Stephen Lelean 13/09/1961 63 M Victoria Australia 60+ Yes Schembri&#039;s Taekwondo Black 2 10 55 Silver
Creative Breaking Ronald Bergan 17/01/1963 61 M New South Wales Australia 60+ Yes Him Do Tae Kwon Do Academy Black 6th 8 78 Gold

Creative Breaking Nerise Schembri 6/06/1954 70 F Victoria Australia 70+ Yes Schembris Taekwondo Black 6th Dan 10 43 Gold

Creative Breaking Rick Simmons 19/06/1949 75 M Victoria Australia 70+ Yes SCHEMBRIS BLACK FIFTH 10 91 Gold
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